

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 18-6 | 55 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | | |
|--------------------------------|--|---|------------|--------|---------------|----------------------------|-----------|--|
| Туре: | Bid/I | RFP | | | Status: | Consent Agenda | | |
| File created: | 5/16 | /2018 | | | In control: | Administrative Services De | epartment | |
| On agenda: | 5/22 | /2018 | | | Final action: | | | |
| Title: | Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y13-1043C-MA, Mosquito Control Insecticides, with UNIVAR USA, in the estimated amount of \$188,810, for a revised estimated contract amount of \$305,094.75. ([Health Services Department Mosquito Control Division] Procurement Division) | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | 1. 2018-05-22 Administrative Services Consent Item-07 | | | | | | |
| Code sections: Attachments: | 1. 20 |)18-05-22 | Administra | tive S | ervices Conse | nt Item-07 | | |
| | 1. 20 Ver. | 018-05-22 Action By | | tive S | | nt Item-07 ction | Result | |

Approval of Amendment No. 6, Contract Y13-1043C-MA, Mosquito Control Insecticides, with UNIVAR USA, in the estimated amount of \$188,810, for a revised estimated contract amount of \$305,094.75. ([Health Services Department Mosquito Control Division] Procurement Division)